. %				0 1	
, 1504.000m	Marin	e suf	0510,6	1 66 4 / IX	
INS. CASE OWNER		CC 7 /AIG 1800		IDA	AC:
	Driva-	ASSIGN	MENT	/	V1111
Surveyor:	67179	DOI:	11/18	Date / Time :	21.10
100 0 00000	production and the second			Registered in Merimen:	111111
Pre-assign / CCU		3877K		702698	M Wa
Insured Vehicle No	0.	- S228 / S1 (4 1 E 2 2 4	Claim No.	/2 /A 20.0 CH2	
Name of Insured		UDRF	Policy No.	: ANNU	0 मान
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	HINDER	
Excess Sec II :SS	-	D.O.A: 05 1 18	Place of Accid	10-7	TULLED.
			Fine of Acco	Jein .	
Is driver the owner	io Necessity of the) Nature of Accident			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
If NO. Driver Nar		THE DESCRIPTION		ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA	al? Yes/No
Driver Tel	emy	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Fin	11 : 1657 200
SMC 206	71				
INChe.		NSRS:	INSRS:	-	INSRS:
WSP: UM		VSP:	WSP:		WSP:
Tel	(I) D D	el: A A	Tel:	H-H	Tel:
Liability:	1/4 -4/1	inhility:	Liability:	(V2-30)	Liability: RMKS:
RMKS:	, R	MAS:	RMAS		KMK3.
Date/ Time	CD	No. 2117 a France	1.00	C100 A 4747	DATE (DEC
111111	ALL MICHE	- A MESSIA-	y .	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
-	- UR WON VI	don't ing.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	10
~914.	TO CHECK	TP CODI IT	o was	Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
0.1	10 CHECK	CTP CCTV A	11 001-	Notification ltr (if non-pic Call Ot:	kup): /
	FILTER	LING LANE.		After call itr to Of.	2071-1-19
2-2-18	CCTV RE	CENED BOLA	1 SCENA	Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist
2 2 10			,	Notification hr (if non-pic	kup) X
				After call ltr to Ol:	
				Authorisation To Act	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
	REC	EIVED 0 5 FEB 2018		Towing Invoice	
		THE DIS FED AND		LTA/GIA:	
		, CD 2018	3	Medical Bill:	×
				PIR:	tion:
				Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion: X
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Data/Fimar	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos:	orti:
PRELIMINARI ADVICE	Date Time.	Sent by.		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS	(days) Reduction:	%	Emi	nil Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 00	Confirm with CECILI.	A	Email Call	
Final Liability:		gred / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	V10ED-	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu	9
Repair Cost: (2)	ss 2,568. 9	(x 4days) x 98.25	0100WN	1	and Almon
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS -3 93. ★	(x 4days) x 98-25 x days)			77 842 177
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 200. (S S	6 x 4 days)		92	
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only on	ie]		
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.49				
Medical	22 -	g w paren a		1) Claim status: Norma	l/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	Report Format: Survey fee:	
Legal Cost Total:	88 3,168.40	Global Sum SS: 3, 145.	x+	(a) autypy toc	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 3,165.xx		TPELGRO	ENGINEEL	RING PIE LID
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	1, 22	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS X	Name 3:			

The William Micros Mode No. 2 Annual Date of the Property of t		8HC 306+C
TOUR War Moyee Size Van Long & Size Mar Moyee Truck Statement Truck Stat	e-E-r	SHB 465+P Jan 2011
Truck Interior of Page 1974 INVINITY To respect various 70 of Monarco may of Workshop 1970 of Monarco may of Monarco		
The state of the s		
Second Se		Hyundai Sonata 1991
Taylor Taylor		Yello Blue 41 MENERS NO NA
Part of Part o		
Comparison Comparison Consistent Year or No Yea	10.40	
State of the first process of the pr	Polay No	
Clears Pacerd Valve of Vive Folloy Condition Family The Valve had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Set of Market Value D4C Aconsert Room. Consistent? Yes or No. B4L PR Seen. Concestent? Yes or No. D5L PR Seen. D6L P	Demarks	Gen Cons 🙆 5 / Fair (Post / Burnt
Work of Verifice Mod NII Q - STO A Film or Tyre Size R DIS 60 2 (6 Remark The Veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Set of Market Value DAC Accessed 7 Yea of No DAY PR See Document 7 Yea of No Day PR See Document 7 Yea of No Day PR See Day Day	Sum insured Excess	Steering In Oper Jammed Leaked Burnt 17
Tyre Size 8: 015 60 R16 Policy Condition Femaly The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Select Warver Value CAL Accident Room. Consistent? Yes or No CAL PRESENS 3 Caye Pas Yes or No CAL PRESENS 3 Caye Pas Yes or No CAL PRESENS 3 Caye Pas Yes or No CAL PRESENS 4 Consistent? Was or No CAL PRESENS 3 Caye Pas Yes or No CAL PRESENS 6 Consistent Wence IN LOUT The UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENS ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENCE ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENCE ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassile frame Body Structure efforts out to talk or No CAL PRESENCE ACCOUNTS TO THE UIC I Chassi	Clenta Recort	Brake: In Ger / Jemmed Leaked Burnt to
Policy Condition Ramany The web had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NS	Varie of Ven	Mod NII (O - 1 STO A/Film or
Famory The value and commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sec of Qenery value. DEC Addition Room. Consistent? Yea or No. Sulf PR Seen. Consistent? Yea or No. Consistent Year o		Tyre Size 8 215 60 216
TOYO / YOKO OF Wyshards Be on Version Value D10 Applicant Poon. Consistent? Yes or No D11 PR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No D12 PR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No D13 PR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No D14 PR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No D15 Presers. Consistent? Yes or No D15 Presers. Consistent? Yes or No D16 OSCO (2018) Consistent? Yes or No D17 OSCO (2018) Consistent? OSCO (2018) Consistent. OSCO (2018) Co	Policy Condition	R. — II—
Second	Ramary. The veh had commenced its 14.5 O	BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSL FIR SUM
Content Cont	repair at the time of inspection.	U TOYO/YOKO & Wishine
Self PR Seen	Saucr Market Value	<u>₹rons</u> <u>Basi</u>
Can Factors 3	DAC Applicant Room Consistent? Yes or No	
Survey had at COGR Longery CA I REV REP. 24 HRS Venice IN OUT The UIC Chasele frame Body Structure affected due to the out of the company RED (\$1,445.60/38%) Case The Report Prells Report Pinal Report Resurvey No. of Tris: Add Fee: Size Tris Size Tris Size Tris Size Tris Size Tris Add Fee: Size Tris	SIA FR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	
Des of Demages on Rear OS NS UC Reconomic Person Conserved No OT The UIC Chassis frame Body Structure effected to 18 of S 17 of S 17 of S 18 of S	Est Pecars 3 days Pas Yes or No	
Description Contacted Vector IN IOUT Description ACG Instruction ACG SLQ 3877 K 25 1-18 L/S \$2,400/-30/75 RED (\$1,445.60/38%) Description Report Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Tris. Description Resurvey No. of Tris.		CDCB Lo
Date Time Action Instruction ALG SLQ 3877 K 25 1-18 L/S \$2,400/- 30A7S RED (\$1,445.60/38%) Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Tris: Add Feet \$3.50.000 Add Feet \$3.50.000 Add Feet \$3.50.0000 Add Feet \$3.50.0000 Add Feet \$3.50.0000000000000000000000000000000000	Lum Story 20 No. 3 Val. Yes on No.	aurie) red a
A(G /SLQ 387) K 25/1-18 L/S \$2,400/- 30A/S RED (\$1,445.60/38%) Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Tris: 5.74.744 Add Fee: \$2.74.745 Add Fee: \$3.74.745 Regor Forms: \$3.74.745 Regor Forms: \$3.74.745	C4 REV REP. 24 HRS	Des of Damages Em. Rear D.S. K.S. U.C. Roofies :
Days Of Repair Final Report Resurvey No. of Tris: Add Fee: Add Fee: Report Forms: Team of Tris: Team of	C4 REV REP. 24 HRS Uebloic IN C Data Parson Contacted Data Time Action Tinastruction	Des of Damages Em. Rear D.S. K.S. U.C. Roofies :
Final Report Resurvey No. of Tris: 5.744 Fee: 5.744 Fee	C4 REV REP. 24 HRS Date Person Contacted Date Time Action Instruction AIG /5 LQ 3877 K	Des of Damages Fro. Rear DIS I NoS I U.C. Roofice of Pour Structure of Ecocy Structure of Ecocy collection
Add Feet Street 5 Regot Former 5	C4 REV REP. 24 HRS Date Person Contacted Case Time Action Instruction AIG /5 LQ 3877 K	Desiref Damages Fr. Rear DIS N.S. U.C. Rooftop : I PS Re- The U.C. Chasele frame Body Structure affects: sue to tollard
Add Feet Site 1932 \$ Site 1932 \$ Site 1932 \$ Site 1932 \$	Date Time Action Instruction AIG /SLQ 3877 K 25 1-18 L/S \$2,400/-30/7	Describerages Fr. Rear DIS N.S. U.C. Reoffer all poly Structure affected alless tollars The UIC Chasele frame Body Structure affected alless tollars RED (\$1,445.60/38%)
Regor Former Technology & Techn	Date Time Action Instruction AIG /SLQ 3877 K 25 1-18 L/S \$2,400/- 30/17	Des of Damages En Rear DIS I NIS U.C. Rooftep 11 The U.C. Chasele frame Body Structure affected bus to tollero RED (\$1,445.60/38%) Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Tris: Euras See
Regard Former	CALL REVIEW REP. 1.24 HRS Date Time Action Instruction AIG /SLQ 3877 K 25 1-18 L/S \$2,400/-30/7 Casting Parameter Prell. Report Final Report	Des of Damages Fr. Rear. DIS N.S. U.C. Rooftep 11 The U.C. Chassle frame Body Structure affects the trolled RED (\$1,445.60/38%) Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Tris: E.t.a. Fae Traces
	Carl REV REP. 24 HRS Date Time Action Instruction AIG /SLQ 3877 K 25 1-18 L/S \$2,400/- 30/1/ Date Time Parametric Prelii. Report Final Report	Des of Demages En Rear DIS I NS I UC I Roofice of SIR Reserved Distribution of The UIC I Change of Trip. RED (\$1,445.60/38%) Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Trip. E.T.A. Fax. Trip. Trip. Since Tri
	Catal REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contents AIG /SLQ 3877 K 25 1-18 L/S \$2,400/- 30/7 Teather fields: Prell Report Ession Final Report Add	Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Tris: Single Page 1 Single Page 2 Single Page 3 Single



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	0510/Djb3			
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 09-01-2018 Code: LCR				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM .			
	Insured Veh.	SLQ 3877K	Veh. Inspected	SHC 3067C			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/01/2018			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	05/01/2018	Inspection Date	08/01/2018			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD				
		59 LOYANG DRIVE					
		SINGAPORE 508969					

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING Our Job Ref No : 305104428 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 09.01.2018 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: Attn BRYAN Vehicle Reg No. : SHC3067C Date of Accident : 05.01.2018 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG SLQ3877K The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount \$0.00 (b) Labour Charges \$0.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$0:00 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$2,500,00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days

Thank you for your assistance.

Signature:

FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name

Tel

: 62148319

Fax

65468156

We confirm the estimates and finalized amount

Signature:

Name

Date

25/01/2018

For Official Use Only

Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
Rental Rate P/Day		YES		
Loss of Income Paid		N		
3. Survey Fees				
4. LTA Search Fee				
 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 				
6 Overrun				

Remarks:			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD /

VEHICLE NO : SHC 3067C

MAKE :

HYUNDAI SONATA

ALL LKK.
DATE 8/1/2018 10:58

E

Rear Fender (RH) Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) 9-c			Is	1.025.00
			167	1,935.90
			5	74.10
Rear Windscreen Moulding He-			S	60.00
Rear Door Protector(RH) 500			S	54.50
SUB TOTAL			S	2,124.50
LESS 20%			5	424.90
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			5	1,699.60
Rim Cerese distiged.	->	# 145.00		
Para Promon Advantage and I		2170.90		
			1.55	50.00
	W/S MM	\$ 100.00	1.00	200.00
High high Internation heaves a province the first of the control o			S	46.00
			1000	100.00
Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) Ple		251.00	\$	10.00
		920	6	100.00
			2	406.00
Labour Charge				
			0	850:00
The state of the s				400.00
			2	
120000000000000000000000000000000000000			2	50.00
Para Caracana Caracan				50.00
		1.13	2	150.00
		1040	2	120.00
Remove Renx Reverse Sensor			S	120.00
TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,740.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	3,845.60
08/01/2018 @ 143m			2.	202
Hot duty A			50	108.42
2 HShu 2			4	008.72 574001
Typ Soul				
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	above ve	hicle. The final repair of	uann	um will
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo SV ~ Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) o S AL Rear Windscreen Sealant How Rear Door Advertisement Logo (RH) No Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) No Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) No Rear Door Tel No Rear Door Tel No Rear Door Tel No Rear Door Tel No Rear Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL OS o 2018 @ 14250 HIA Advance HIS August 2 Augus	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo SV ~ Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) ols Marker Windscreen Sealant Marker Door Advertisement Logo (RH) Marker Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) Marker Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL OBjor 2018 @ 1425m Hist Advance History History This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above ve	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Sve Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) ols Mee Rear Door Advertisement Logo (RH) Mee Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) Mee Total Labour Total Labour	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo SV Corrections and State Michael State Mindscreen Sealant Mac Rear Door Advertisement Logo (RH) Mac Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) Mac Straight Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL OBJORNAL AND STATE

COMFORTURE

Date/Time: 06:01:2018 12:02

Fage : 1

n: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO305104428
MER	HEGN NO.	MILEAGE
COMPORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	LTD MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2 F
MERNO 7010045 S 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL SONATA 06	09ATE/018 109:50
65508755 (0)	YR OF MANU 1.2011	TARGET DATE
NT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE 10 HET 41 VMBA 80 4273	COMPLETION DATE/TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 05.01.2018

TURE: 3P 05.01.18

urned to Service Reception upon collection

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:		_	
SERVICE ADVISOR		\ <u>-</u>	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip		Exit Pass	
io: SHC3067C	FZ AIG	Vehicle No.: SHC3067C	
Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO: SHC 3067C

MAKE

: HYUNDAI SONATA

Kerk RH/Lunpsum MODEL Qty Parts Description/ Labour Unit Price Amount Rear Fender (RH) Reuber 1,935.90 Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) Que S 74.10 Rear Windscreen Moulding He-5 60.00 Rear Door Protector(RH) 54.50 SUB TOTAL 2,124.50 LESS 20% 424.90 DISCOUNTED TOTAL 1,699.60 Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Sv -50.00 Nett A Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) 0 5 Mac HS H 100.00 200.00 Nett L Rear Windscreen Sealant 46 46.00 Nett -Rear Door Advertisement Logo (RH) Ne -S 100.00 Nett -Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) 10.00 Nett -406.00 Labour Charge Panel Beating 850.00 500[-Spray Painting Charge S 400:00 360 1 Wiring Charge 50.00 MA Tuff Kote S 50.00 201-Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear S 150.00 801-Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass 120,00 201-Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 120.00 44 LKK Auto Consultants hence hotify TOTAL LABOUR 1,740.00 ter spray pain art(s) during 3,845.60 ESTIMATE TOTAL i) must be resurveyed and duledged by Re This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



Our Ref : Your Ref:	T 0118 / SHC3067	C /CL(St)		l.	INGIN	IEERINC
Date :	29-Jan-18	=4		Comfor	tDelGro Eng	pineering Pte Ltd
		-	CDGE Taxi Claims D	ept 205 Bri		lingapore 57970
AIG ASIA PA	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th I	Flr		₩ +65 6363 6280
CHARTIS Bu	ıliding		Singapore 508969			ie +65 6260 9755 www.cdge.com.sc
78 Shenton W	'ay				Server Sea	
#07-16						Workshops
Singapore 079	9120					Braddel
Attn : Motor	Claims Department	WITHOUT PR	REJUDICE			05 Braddell Road Singapore 57970
Dear Sir						Loyang Drive
ACCIDENT IN	VOLVING OUR TAXI	SHC3067C YOU	IR INSURED SLO	3877K		Hingapore 508961
AND OTHER			05.01.18			Sin Ming 83 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
	heir claims against the p	party responsible for	r all applicable matt	ters arising	from	320 Util Road 3 singapore 408649
the damage to				20771/		24 Seroko Loop
As the acciden	t was caused by the neg				1	24 Serroko Looj Singapore 75815
As the accident we are submitt	it was caused by the neg ting these claim for your C'S CLAIM			nts.	2.5	24 Serroko Loo
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of	it was caused by the neg ting these claim for your t'S CLAIM Repair	consideration on b	ehalf of the claimar	nts. 2,568.00	7.	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758156 Sungel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 5	it was caused by the neg ing these claim for your L'S CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @	consideration on b	ehalf of the claimar	nts.	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sungei Kadut Wa Singapore 72579
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 5 Survey	it was caused by the neg ing these claim for your t'S CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees	consideration on b	ehalf of the claimar	nts. 2,568.00	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 5 Survey 1 4 GIA / LT	it was caused by the neg ing these claim for your L'S CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @	consideration on b	ehalf of the claimar	2,568.00 491.25	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted faxi OWNER 1 Cost of 2 5 Survey 1 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Pc	it was caused by the neg ing these claim for your C'S CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees A Search Fees	\$ 98.25 per d	tay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted and accident we are submitted and accident and accident and accident and accident and accident a	it was caused by the negling these claim for your to CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @Report Fees A Search Fees olice Report Fees / Medical / Transporation	\$ 98.25 per d	ehalf of the claimar	2,568.00 491.25 7.49	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted and accident we are submitted and accident and accident and accident and accident and accident a	it was caused by the negling these claim for your C'S CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees A Search Fees blice Report Fees / Medical / Transporatio	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M	slay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted faxiowners of the faxiowners of t	it was caused by the negling these claim for your to CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @Report Fees A Search Fees olice Report Fees / Medical / Transporation	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M	slay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74 400.00	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted to the accident we are submitted to the accident we are submitted to the accident accid	it was caused by the negling these claim for your R'S CLAIM Repairdays Loss of Rental @ Report Fees TA Search Fees blice Report Fees / Medical / Transporatio IMdays Loss of Income @	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M	stay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted are submitt	it was caused by the negling these claim for your R'S CLAIM Repairdays Loss of Rental @Report Fees TA Search Fees olice Report Fees / Medical / Transporatio IMdays Loss of Income @	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M	stay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74 400.00 3,466.74	501 Yishu	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 5 3 Survey 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Pc 6 Towing HIRER'S CLA 7 5 We enclosed ha) Original	it was caused by the negling these claim for your PS CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @Report Fees A Search Fees Dice Report Fees Medical / Transporation IM days Loss of Income @Report Fees The company of the	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M	stay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74 400.00 3,466.74	7 5 501 Wahii	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted are submitt	it was caused by the negling these claim for your R'S CLAIM Repairdays Loss of Rental @Report Fees TA Search Fees olice Report Fees / Medical / Transporatio IMdays Loss of Income @	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M a) \$ 80.00 per d couments to support offices of photographs	stay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74 400.00 3,466.74	501 Yishu	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted are submitt	it was caused by the negling these claim for your c'S CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @Report Fees A Search Fees blice Report Fees Medical / Transporatio IM days Loss of Income @ herewith the following do repair bill and photocoparch slip/s of :	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M an S 80.00 per d couments to support pies of photographs SLQ3877K SHC3067C	stay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74 400.00 3,466.74	501 Yishu	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted as a submitted as	it was caused by the negling these claim for your R'S CLAIM Repairdays Loss of Rental @Report Fees TA Search Fees blice Report Fees / Medical / Transporation IMdays Loss of Income @ herewith the following do repair bill and photocoparch slip/s of : blice report/s of :	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M a) \$ 80.00 per d b) couments to support of the sup	stay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74 400.00 3,466.74	501 Yishu	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /
As the accident we are submitted we are submitted we are submitted and a submitted at the s	it was caused by the negling these claim for your the CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental (Report Fees A Search Fees Dilice Report Fees A Medical / Transporation IM days Loss of Income (Report bill and photocoparch slip/s of the country from owner / fauthority from owner /	\$ 98.25 per d (Surveyed by M a) \$ 80.00 per d b) couments to support of the sup	slay \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,568.00 491.25 7.49 3,066.74 400.00 3,466.74	501 Yishu	24 Seroko Loo Singapore 758150 Sangel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879 Yishur n Industrial Park /

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of COMFORTDELGRO







	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	10	0530	1	1145							
	HOURS OPE	FROM	201D	0450	Î							
	MILEAGE	(KM)	363	2	tur							
0 2047	NAME OF DRIVER MILEAGE HEADING	0	15 3500002	Herioleth 7 C	1 amoday							
0	DATE	AKINI	0		01110101							
HOURS OPERATED (TIME	FROM TO	1950 n.	190x 11/2	102 / // VEN	3	0/20 1710	1920 0540	01/1 0,19	7090 COE	0/2/ 1640	20 0525	07/20 05/0
MILEAGE	(KM)	362	光	101	236		£8%	250	223	99/	233	220 0
_		5	7	8	'n	0	+		0	ام	6	

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 1 February 2018 2:11 PM

To:

'Insurance LCR SG'

Cc:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 3877K (LCRF/AIG) & SHC 3067C ON 05/01/2018

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18000510/Djb3

Your Vehicle

:SLQ 3877K

Third-Party

:SHC 3067C

Date of Accident

:05 Jan 2018

Time of Accident

:16:20

Location of Accident

:HAVELOCK ROAD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 3877K (LCRF/AIG) & SHC 3067C ON 05/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHC 3067C against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHC3067C , SLQ 3877K

ON 05-Jan-18 16:20

ALONG

HAVELOCK ROAD X SLIP ROAD OF UPP CROSS STREET

1 / We

NG TAW HIANG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$1600779Z

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC3067C

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

06-Jan-2018

Name of Hirer

NG TAW HIANG

Hirer NRIC

S1600779Z

Signature:

Address

472 ANG MO KIO AVE10 #13-874

560472

Contact No.

98239529

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\subsets}{3}\frac{165.00}{1000}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\subsets}{2}\text{HC 3067C}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{05/01/2018}{2000}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\text{HAVELOCK ROAD}}{2000}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\subsets}{2}\text{LO 3877K}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{08/01/2018}{2018}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHC 3067C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Duted this ______(day) of _____ (month) 20____ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

205 BRADDELL/ROAD

SINGAPORE 5/79793

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LES "The contents of this document apply to ventcle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

203 Bradel Rusz Singapore E76001 Mannas - El 8583 6280 Factorida a 65 6280 6770

Workshops

103 Sin Ming Dave Singapore \$75717 SI Paraton Poet Singapore 606286

T Surger Kadut Way Singapore 10879 & Dellu Australi I Singapore 108637

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

TAX INVOICE

801.0004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VKHCLK NO SHC3067C

TNV. NO/DATK 91354257 29.01.2018

MAKK

JOB NO. 305104428

HYUNDAT MODEL. SONATA

ODOMICI'KR RKADI'NG

DATE OF REG

31.01.2011

CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMBA804273 JOB TYPK

Description: 3P 05.01.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt

2,400.00

Add GST @

7,000 %

Total Invoice amount

2,568.00

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 29.01.2018 13:54:59

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELGING

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY



Our Ref: CT18010140

Date: 29 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

05/01/2018 @ 16:20 hrs

ALONG

HAVELOCK ROAD X SLIP ROAD OF UPP CROSS

STREET

INVOLVING

SLQ 3877K

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC3067C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NG TAW HIANG IC NO S1600779Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLQ3877K 05 Jan 2018 / 16:20:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK
SHC3067C





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 06 Jan 2018, 11:34:10.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here
For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/N	No.	Asset Type	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	<u>Transaction Type</u>	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1	i	Vehicle	SLQ3877K		18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	06 Jan 2018 / 11:34:35

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	09 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		08 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$2,400.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,400.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details		Documents	Show All		
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DETA	AILS				[Created by ac	ijuster]		
Insured:		LCRF PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No.:	+			0.75-0.21 (11)		
Main Claim	nant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 199303821	R			
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHC30670		Date of Los	151	05/01/2018 16:00 - :59			
Claim Type	97	TP / 70269	82272SG	Policy/Cove	er Note No.:	0999995071			
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLQ3877K		Policy No.	Policy No. (Claimant):		D-18088936MFSH		
				Excess:					
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	iro Engineering P	te Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang Drive, 50	8969 Loyang - Tel	6214 8300		
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pad Joane.Boyoga		e. Ltd. (Express)	- Tel: 65-6419-300	0 [Handled by I	loyogan, Joane]		
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 6222	2311				
Adjuster:		18/01/2018		(HQ) - Tel: 6256	3561 [Handled b	y BRYAN TANI].	[Final Rpt due		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail		
 AIG_SG 	(10/01/2018): N	o OI GIA Report							
	OCIATED TASKS				View All Search 1	asks Create Ne	w Task Complete		

No results.

Claim Documents

*SHC3067C (7026982272SG) [SLQ3877K] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jan 5 2018 4:00PM [LCRF PTE LTD] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		[3 pc	r page 🔻	V
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/01/18 15:22	Rear View Left	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/01/18 15:22	Rear View Right	0	Load JPG	V
3	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
9	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	25/01/18 15:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	25/01/18 15:22	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Z
20	25/01/18 15:22	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
21	25/01/18 15:22	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
22	25/01/18 15:22	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	25/01/18 15:22	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
		Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	3
24	25/01/18 15:22	Finishing Photo	0	LUGU /FU	OK.
Doc	cumentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	W
Va		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	_	Thumbnail	Print
1	09/01/18 17:55	TP GIA REPORT	9	Load PDF	
2	09/01/18 17:55	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	9	Load PDF	
3	11/01/18 14:21	LETTER TO 01 FOR REPORTING	0	Load PDF	
4	12/02/18 09:47	WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	ő	Load PDF	_
5 6	12/02/18 09:47	Release Voucher	ő	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

1	16/01/18 16:29	E-filed GIA report GI GIA Report	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
9	12/02/18 09:47	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
8	12/02/18 09:47	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	12/02/18 09:47	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

ALC: THE	TO DE	COMPL	the state of the state of	-	CHICK	10-11-D
MILLE	1111	COMPL	F-1 F-1 1	P4. V	SHIP	/ PH Y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

TEA	M		
	481		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY			Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A)		
	SHC3067C (TP veh)						
Date of Accident:	05/01/2	2018					
Global Sum Settlen	ant	[X] Yes	_	f 1 No			
Repair Estimate	HEITH .	[V] ies	: \$	4,269.94			
			: 5	3,165.00			
Final Repair Cost Loss of Use			:\$	3,165.00	4 00 days at \$50 00 per day		
100000000000000000000000000000000000000			: \$		4.00 days at \$50.00 per day		
Rental (if any)			5		4 days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		5				
Others:			1				
F 10	101.1		: \$	0.405.00			
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Wor			: \$	3,165.00 [X] YES [1 NO (Kindly indicate		
below) A) For Non GIA R	legistere	d Workshop:			(%)		
B) For GIA Regis				_1_	e: Yes/ Ne- BOLA Scenario No:		
BOLA Liability:					ty (*):(%)		
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.		
Display made in							
Remarks							
Payment Instruction	on: Paye	e's Breakdow	n				
			n	; \$	3,165.0		
Payment Instruction			n	: \$	3,165.0		
Payment Instruction			n	; s	3,165.0		
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGraph 2)			1	: \$	3,165.0		

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 12 Feb 2018

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18000510/DJB3Q2

Date:

12/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995071

Claimant Vehicle SHC3067C

Insured Vehicle No: SLQ3877K

No: Date of Loss:

05/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7026982272SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC3067C

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

D4EAA845393

Reg. Date:

31/01/2011 (Man. Year. 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHET41VMBA804273 350022 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

2,568.00

39.86

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 5 mm West Lake 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 5 mm West Lake 5 mm

1,701.94

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,250.60	1,997.72	252.88	11.24
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,740.00	1,040.00	700.00	40.23
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Tot	al (S\$) 3,990.60	3,037.72	952.88	23.88
Approved Total (Overridden	n) (S\$)	2,400.00		
	(S\$) 3,990.60	2,400.00	1,590.60	39.86
+ GST 7.00/7.00	% (S\$) 279.34	168.00	111.34	39.86

200.00	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)
393.00	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$98.25/day) (S\$)
7.49	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)
3,168.49	Nett Liability (S\$)
3,165.00	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

4,269.94

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/01/2018

Nett Amount (S\$)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected:

08/01/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR FENDER (RH)	Dented	1,935.90 FL	*1,935.90 FL
2	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH)	Serviceable	74.10 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
4	1		*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR (RH)	Serviceable	54.50 FL	*-FL
5	1		*RIM COVER	Dislodged	145.00 FS	*145.00 FS
6	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Serviceable	50.00 FS	*-FS
7	1		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	O/S Necessaty/N/SNot Necessary	200.00 FS	*100.00 FS
8	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
9	1		*REAR DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
10	1		*REAR DOOR TEL NO.STICKER (RH)	Necessary	10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=S	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	0.4.7.4.1/00	0.675.50	2 202 00
				Sub Total (S\$)		2,396.90
			- List Item Discour	nt on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	424.90	399.18
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,250.60	1,997.72
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	500.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	400.00	360.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	TUFFKOTE	New	50.00	20.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	80.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
7	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	1,740.00	1,040.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.